OD MLODZIKA DO OLIMPIICZYKA - CZWARTE ELIMINACJE W SEZONIE 2020/2021
Warszawa, 24.4.2021

Konkurencja 4 Chtopcéw, 100m dowolny 11 lat
24.04.2021 - 10:06 Lista startowa
Rok ur.

Serialz13
0 DAWICZEWSKI, Antoni 10 Stowarzyszenie SIG NOVUM 1:12.75
1 GRADZIK, Olaf 10 Klub Ptywacki Ciechanow 1:12.21
2 MAJEWSKI, Dawid 10 MKS ,Jagiellonka" Warszawa 1:10.29
3 ZUBAKHIN, Yevgeniy 10 Nowodworski OSIR 1:09.98
4 GRZEGORSKI, Maciej 10 UKS Manta Warszawa Wtochy 1:06.41
5 PIETRZAK, Marcel 10 UKS Manta Warszawa Wtochy 1:10.21
6 ZAWLOCKI, Kajetan 10 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1:11.56
7 KUPISZEK, Antoni 10 MKS Juvenia Biatystok 1:12.70
8 OSTASZEWSKI, Szymon 10 UKS ,Skalar" Warszawa 1:13.18

Seria2z13
0 JAGIELLO, Aleksander 10 MKS Tréjka Lodz 1:17.10
1 GUZIAK, Igor 10 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa" 1:16.82
2 JAKUBOWSKI, Stanistaw 10 UKS Ostrobramska 1:14.21
3 POLOWNIAK, Mateusz 10 MKS ,Jagiellonka" Warszawa 1:13.61
4 PIOTROWSKI, Szymon 10 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1:13.33
5 SADLON, Ignacy 10 UKS WAWER Warszawa 1:13.75
6 MOSZCZYNSKI, Marcel 10 UKS,Osemka" Torun 1:16.67
7 STRYCZYNSKI, Szymon 10 MKS ,Jagiellonka" Warszawa 1:17.03
8 STAMATEL, Goran 10 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa" 1:17.21

Seria3z13
0 LINDNER, Filip 10 MKS ,Jagiellonka" Warszawa 1:18.99
1 GRABINSKI, Tymon 10 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1:18.14
2 PAJAK, Franciszek 10 Buks 1:17.89
3 MROZINSKI, Kazimierz 10  UKS Zoliborz 1:17.79
4 MAJEWSKI, Nikodem 10 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1:17.64
5 WLODKOWSKI, Bartosz 10 Buks 1:17.87
6 SZYMANSKI, Rafat 10 MKS ,Jagiellonka" Warszawa 1:18.11
7 MURAKOWSKI, Wojciech 10 MUKS ,,HURAGAN" Koto 1:18.67
8 UGORSKI, Hubert 10 UKS Swim Team Wilanéw 1:19.43

Seria4z13
0 DYBALSKI, Filip 10 Buks 1:23.43
1 RATAJSKI, Maciej 10 MKP ,,Warszawianka" 1:23.12
2 WITKOWSKI, Marcel 10 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1:22.74
3 KWIATKOWSKI, Jan 10 UKS ,,Skalar" Warszawa 1:20.69
4 GRABOWSKI, Wojciech 10 UKS Ostrobramska 1:20.08
5 SKIBA, Wiktor 10 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszkow 1:22.35
6 SOBCZAK, Iwo 10  UKS Zoliborz 1:22.91
7 SMIALEK-PARCZEWSKI, Jakub 10 MKP ,Warszawianka" 1:23.15
8 CZECHOWSKI, Jan 10 UKS "V" Lomianki 1:24.25
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Seria5z13

ONO Ol WNEFEO

PIERCHALA, Aleksander
ZIOLKOWSKI, Jan
SPOCZYNSKI, Maciej
KOSMIDER, Albert
SNOWARSKI, Mateusz
CHANAJ, Krzysztof
LISOWSKI, Wojciech
PRZYBYTNIAK, Simon
ZIOLKOWSKI, Mikotaj

Seria 6z 13

ONO U WNPEFO

MACIEJEC, Pawet
WARDECKI, Ryszard
TYNECKI, Marcel
WARDZYNSKI, Stefan
IWASZKO, Wiktor
GORA, Gabriel
BIESIADA, Antoni
RASZEWSKI, Filip
PIECHOWICZ, Andrzej

Seria7z 13

O ~NOO U~ WDNEFO

BALCER, Wojciech
MOSSAKOWSKI, Stanistaw
GORONSKI, Antoni

MROWKA, Tymon

HALICKI, Stanistaw

SADOCH, Michat
SZYMANSKI-ZAKEPSKI, Stanistaw
CELEJEWSKI, Mikotaj
PRZESLAKIEWICZ, Filip

Seria8z 13

O~NO O WNEFEO

GORZALCZYNSKI, Malachy
DUK, Julian

STANCZYK, Tomasz
SIENKIEWICZ, Olivier
GALKA, Jan
SZYMANCZAK, Barttomiej
JENOCH, Szymon
IWANKOWSKI, Norbert
TAJANOWICZ, Szymon

Seria9z13
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DZIECIOLOWSKI, Tomasz
FIGLAREK, Pawet
JABLONSKI, Maciej
GRZELAK, Leonard
BOGUCKI, Adrian
CHOROSTECKI, Antoni
KOTOWODA, Jan

WILK, Michat

CYMBALA, Jakub
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IUKS ,,Muszelka" Warszawa
UKS 48 Warszawa Srédmiescie
UKS 48 Warszawa Srédmiescie
UKS Zoliborz

UKS 190 t6dz

UKS Olimpic Warka

IKS Konstancin

UKS Zoliborz

UKS SP-149 t6dz

UKS Fala Nieporet

UKS Ostrobramska

MKP ,,Warszawianka"
UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"

Miedzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk” Suwalki

UKS "V" Lomianki
MKP ,,Warszawianka"
MKS Tréjka £6dz
MKP ,,Warszawianka"

UKS Zoliborz

UKS Ostrobramska

Uks ,,Pingwiny"

MKS Piaseczno

IKS Konstancin

UKS Zoliborz

UKS Swim Team Wilanéw
UKS Swim Team Wilanéw
IKS Konstancin

MKS Tréjka £6dz

UKS Zoliborz

UKS Zoliborz

Uks 8 Siedice

UKS SP-149 t 6dz

IUKS ,,Muszelka" Warszawa
Buks

UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
UKS Zoliborz

UKS Zoliborz

UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszkéw
UKS "V" Lomianki

MKP ,,Warszawianka"

IUKS ,,Muszelka" Warszawa
UKS "V" Lomianki

UKS Nawa Skierniewice

KS Barakuda Minsk Mazowiecki
UKS "V" Lomianki

1:25.92
1:25.89
1:25.51
1:24.75
1:24.27
1:25.17
1:25.68
1:25.91
1:26.29

1:30.65
1:29.11
1:27.94
1:27.32
1:26.70
1:27.41
1:29.10
1:30.06
1:31.23

1:34.07
1:33.46
1:32.83
1:31.41
1:31.25
1:32.01
1:32.92
1:33.62
1:34.48

1:38.49
1:36.96
1:36.48
1:34.99
1:34.90
1:35.40
1:36.63
1:38.22
1:38.70

1:41.77
1:40.89
1:40.07
1:39.59
1:39.26
1:39.90
1:40.80
1:41.09
1:43.38
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Seria 10z 13

SPYCHALA, Michat
PORAY-ZBROZEK, Mikotaj
RYSZ, Tomasz
GRZEGORSKI, Szymon
KOCHNOWICZ, Mikotaj
KRAWIEC, Jeremi

GIERA, Krzysztof

PLEWA, Aleksander
PTASZYNSKI, Aleksander

ONO Ol WNEFEO

Seria1l z 13

RYZNAR, Jan
LUKASZEWSKI, Maksymilian
LESZCZYNSKI, Gabriel
PORZEZINSKI, Franciszek
MOLAK, Sebastian
WITCZAK, Mikotaj

KUNA, Nikodem
TRZASKOWSKI, Adam
GONDEK, Bartosz

ONO U WNPEFO

Seria12z 13

1 CABAN, Michat

2 LESZCZYNSKI, Oliwier
3 SZYMIOL, Julian

4 CYGAN, Krzysztof

5 GAWRONSKI, Adam

6 NIEZBECKI, Mateusz

7 BERNARD, Mateusz

Seria 13z 13
3 KACZMAREK, Stanistaw
4 YAROSHENKO, Alexander
5 KOSCIUSZKO, Szymon
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UKS Manta Warszawa Wiochy

UKS Zoliborz

UKS Swim Team Wilanéw

UKS Manta Warszawa Wiochy

UKS Zoliborz

MKP ,,Warszawianka"

UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"

IKS Konstancin

UKS KRAKEN 227 Warszawa Wtochy

UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa

UKS KRAKEN 227 Warszawa Wtochy
IUKS ,,Muszelka" Warszawa

UKS ,,Skalar" Warszawa

UKS Ostrobramska

Stowarzyszenie SIG NOVUM

UKS Olimpic Warka

IUKS ,,Muszelka" Warszawa

Uks ,,Pingwiny"

UKS Nawa Skierniewice

UKS KRAKEN 227 Warszawa Wtochy
MKS Tréjka £6dz

UKS KRAKEN 227 Warszawa Wiochy
UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszkéw

IUKS ,,Muszelka" Warszawa

Buks

UKS Zoliborz
UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
IUKS ,,Muszelka" Warszawa

1:57.67
1:45.77
1:44.80
1:43.54
1:45.17
1:53.36
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